
10K Run Open Male Results

1 244 Konnor Ray M 23 Plymouth 0:36:49.900 0:36:48.500 5:55

10K Run Open Female Results

1 249 Emily Shepherd F 17 South Bend 0:48:23.800 0:48:19.400 7:47

10K Run Female 14 and Under Results

1 212 Eleanor Bussler F 9 Dowagiac 1:41:58.000 1:41:30.600 16:20

10K Run Male 14 and Under Results

1 281 Eli Shane M 14 South Bend 0:44:21.500 0:44:19.300 7:08
2 229 Lukas Hannewyk M 14 New Carlisle 0:46:56.000 0:46:52.600 7:33
3 234 Aidan Jaronik M 14 South Bend 0:49:17.400 0:49:14.200 7:55
4 282 Joey Smith M 14 Michigan City 0:54:56.700 0:54:53.200 8:50

10K Run Female 15 to 19 Results

1 272 Adyson Baker F 16 Buchanan 0:53:22.200 0:53:17.300 8:35
2 283 Gabby Wisdom F 17 Watervliet 0:56:46.900 0:56:42.000 9:07
3 231 Anna Hartsell F 15 Saint Joseph 1:00:36.400 1:00:29.300 9:44
4 276 Tea Fox F 18 Mishawaka 1:01:58.600 1:01:40.900 9:56

10K Run Male 15 to 19 Results

1 247 Jackson Sanford M 17 South Bend 0:37:45.800 0:37:44.100 6:04
2 209 Joshua Bosstel M 17 Portage 0:38:57.300 0:38:56.400 6:16
3 205 Braden Bachmann M 15 New Carlisle 0:41:58.600 0:41:56.400 6:45
4 233 Max Howk M 15 South Bend 0:42:36.700 0:42:34.900 6:51
5 248 Rhys Sebasty M 16 New Carlisle 0:44:29.200 0:44:27.400 7:09
6 280 Preston Rupert M 16 South Bend 0:47:04.900 0:47:02.800 7:34
7 309 Dean Wegner M 16 Niles 0:47:11.600 0:47:06.500 7:35
8 256 Mitchell Walls M 15 South Bend 0:51:01.200 0:50:57.800 8:12
9 250 Jayden Slough M 19 Edwardsburg 0:53:44.400 0:53:36.000 8:38
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10K Run Male 20 to 29 Results

1 253 Jacob Timmons M 28 South Bend 0:38:50.300 0:38:48.600 6:15
2 245 Andrew Ruth M 21 Buchanan 0:45:15.500 0:45:11.800 7:16
3 294 Josh Rankert M 27 Osceola 0:49:30.400 0:49:23.500 7:57
4 202 Nathan Andrina M 20 Cassopolis 0:53:52.000 0:53:43.600 8:39
5 278 Billy Leonard M 22 Dowagiac 0:56:22.200 0:56:13.000 9:03
6 240 Erich Middlestadt M 25 Mishawaka 0:59:00.200 0:58:53.500 9:29
7 274 Cohl Fox M 22 Mishawaka 0:59:16.500 0:59:11.600 9:32

10K Run Female 30 to 39 Results

1 226 Sara Fritz F 34 Saint Joseph 1:06:43.200 1:06:24.900 10:41

10K Run Male 30 to 39 Results

1 215 Matthew Byers M 35 South Bend 0:48:33.500 0:48:29.100 7:48
2 252 Michael Stone M 30 Kalamazoo 0:56:19.700 0:56:11.800 9:03
3 311 Steven Wahweotten M 31 Dowagiac 1:11:39.300 1:11:34.000 11:31

10K Run Female 40 to 49 Results

1 203 Feona Arndt F 45 New Carlisle 1:06:17.800 1:05:55.500 10:37
2 208 Mandy Boone F 48 Berrien Center 1:16:54.500 1:16:30.300 12:19
3 292 Marcy Haney F 49 Raleigh 1:23:01.200 1:22:47.800 13:19

10K Run Male 40 to 49 Results

1 219 Adam Dohm M 41 Three Rivers 0:41:02.800 0:41:01.000 6:36
2 211 Damon Bryan M 45 Salt Lake City 0:54:09.200 0:54:03.000 8:42
3 273 Lance Bentley M 44 Mattawan 0:56:44.300 0:56:22.100 9:04
4 230 Matthew Harrell M 49 Niles 0:59:06.800 0:58:58.900 9:30
5 279 Luke Lori M 45 Saint Joseph 0:59:29.900 0:59:07.700 9:31
6 242 Derek Opperman M 47 Granger 1:01:07.100 1:00:44.800 9:47
7 293 Matthew Haney M 48 Raleigh 1:23:01.400 1:22:48.100 13:20
8 277 James Furkis M 47 Berrien Center 1:24:19.900 1:24:01.600 13:31
9 255 Brian Vanhusan M 40 Dowagiac 1:25:53.900 1:25:48.300 13:49
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10K Run Female 50 to 59 Results

1 237 Stephanie Lear F 52 Saint Joseph 1:06:27.700 1:06:09.900 10:39
2 221 Julie Dutrieux F 54 Indianapolis 1:16:06.000 1:15:48.200 12:12
3 232 Pamela Hess F 50 Eau Claire 1:16:54.200 1:16:30.300 12:19
4 214 Kristie Bussler F 54 Dowagiac 1:41:58.000 1:41:31.200 16:20

10K Run Male 50 to 59 Results

1 204 John Arndt M 53 New Carlisle 0:44:10.700 0:44:08.000 7:06
2 251 Scott V. Smith M 57 Fort Lauderdale 0:45:04.500 0:45:03.200 7:15
3 218 David Dilno M 50 Kalamazoo 0:49:25.200 0:49:21.000 7:57
4 257 Dave Wintek M 53 Granger 0:53:27.800 0:53:20.700 8:35
5 216 Bruce Campbell M 59 Dowagiac 0:59:40.500 0:59:25.800 9:34
6 235 Ed Johnson M 59 Covert 1:04:32.400 1:04:17.800 10:21
7 213 Jim Bussler M 56 Dowagiac 1:05:09.700 1:04:54.800 10:27
8 317 Tony Saviano M 56 Mishawaka 1:09:34.300 1:09:23.300 11:10
9 222 Tommy Dutrieux M 57 Saint Johns 1:16:06.300 1:15:42.500 12:11

10K Run Female 60 to 69 Results

1 246 Sandy Ryan F 62 Coloma 1:02:53.900 1:02:36.400 10:05
2 223 Janice Eagle F 60 Stevensville 1:06:29.000 1:06:11.500 10:39
3 224 Jan Faber F 61 Indianapolis 1:12:39.300 1:12:21.600 11:39
4 217 Rhonda DeVreese F 66 Mishawaka 1:14:49.500 1:14:25.600 11:59
5 220 Michaela Durnin F 60 Jacksonville 1:16:06.000 1:15:42.200 12:11

10K Run Male 60 to 69 Results

1 210 Stephen Breen M 65 Mishawaka 0:58:06.600 0:57:58.900 9:20
2 275 James Fox M 63 Mishawaka 1:20:54.800 1:20:37.100 12:58

10K Run Male 70 and Over Results

1 236 Steve LaCluyse M 74 Granger 1:00:29.900 1:00:22.300 9:43
2 86 Arvil Howe M 73 South Bend 1:04:37.400 1:04:32.900 10:23
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10K Run Non Binary Results

1 247 Jackson Sanford M 17 South Bend 0:37:45.800 0:37:44.100 6:04
2 253 Jacob Timmons M 28 South Bend 0:38:50.300 0:38:48.600 6:15
3 209 Joshua Bosstel M 17 Portage 0:38:57.300 0:38:56.400 6:16
4 219 Adam Dohm M 41 Three Rivers 0:41:02.800 0:41:01.000 6:36
5 205 Braden Bachmann M 15 New Carlisle 0:41:58.600 0:41:56.400 6:45
6 233 Max Howk M 15 South Bend 0:42:36.700 0:42:34.900 6:51
7 204 John Arndt M 53 New Carlisle 0:44:10.700 0:44:08.000 7:06
8 281 Eli Shane M 14 South Bend 0:44:21.500 0:44:19.300 7:08
9 248 Rhys Sebasty M 16 New Carlisle 0:44:29.200 0:44:27.400 7:09
10 251 Scott V. Smith M 57 Fort Lauderdale 0:45:04.500 0:45:03.200 7:15
11 245 Andrew Ruth M 21 Buchanan 0:45:15.500 0:45:11.800 7:16
12 229 Lukas Hannewyk M 14 New Carlisle 0:46:56.000 0:46:52.600 7:33
13 280 Preston Rupert M 16 South Bend 0:47:04.900 0:47:02.800 7:34
14 309 Dean Wegner M 16 Niles 0:47:11.600 0:47:06.500 7:35
15 215 Matthew Byers M 35 South Bend 0:48:33.500 0:48:29.100 7:48
16 234 Aidan Jaronik M 14 South Bend 0:49:17.400 0:49:14.200 7:55
17 218 David Dilno M 50 Kalamazoo 0:49:25.200 0:49:21.000 7:57
18 294 Josh Rankert M 27 Osceola 0:49:30.400 0:49:23.500 7:57
19 256 Mitchell Walls M 15 South Bend 0:51:01.200 0:50:57.800 8:12
20 272 Adyson Baker F 16 Buchanan 0:53:22.200 0:53:17.300 8:35
21 257 Dave Wintek M 53 Granger 0:53:27.800 0:53:20.700 8:35
22 250 Jayden Slough M 19 Edwardsburg 0:53:44.400 0:53:36.000 8:38
23 202 Nathan Andrina M 20 Cassopolis 0:53:52.000 0:53:43.600 8:39
24 211 Damon Bryan M 45 Salt Lake City 0:54:09.200 0:54:03.000 8:42
25 282 Joey Smith M 14 Michigan City 0:54:56.700 0:54:53.200 8:50
26 252 Michael Stone M 30 Kalamazoo 0:56:19.700 0:56:11.800 9:03
27 278 Billy Leonard M 22 Dowagiac 0:56:22.200 0:56:13.000 9:03
28 273 Lance Bentley M 44 Mattawan 0:56:44.300 0:56:22.100 9:04
29 283 Gabby Wisdom F 17 Watervliet 0:56:46.900 0:56:42.000 9:07
30 210 Stephen Breen M 65 Mishawaka 0:58:06.600 0:57:58.900 9:20
31 240 Erich Middlestadt M 25 Mishawaka 0:59:00.200 0:58:53.500 9:29
32 230 Matthew Harrell M 49 Niles 0:59:06.800 0:58:58.900 9:30
33 279 Luke Lori M 45 Saint Joseph 0:59:29.900 0:59:07.700 9:31
34 274 Cohl Fox M 22 Mishawaka 0:59:16.500 0:59:11.600 9:32
35 216 Bruce Campbell M 59 Dowagiac 0:59:40.500 0:59:25.800 9:34
36 236 Steve LaCluyse M 74 Granger 1:00:29.900 1:00:22.300 9:43
37 231 Anna Hartsell F 15 Saint Joseph 1:00:36.400 1:00:29.300 9:44
38 242 Derek Opperman M 47 Granger 1:01:07.100 1:00:44.800 9:47
39 276 Tea Fox F 18 Mishawaka 1:01:58.600 1:01:40.900 9:56
40 246 Sandy Ryan F 62 Coloma 1:02:53.900 1:02:36.400 10:05
41 235 Ed Johnson M 59 Covert 1:04:32.400 1:04:17.800 10:21
42 86 Arvil Howe M 73 South Bend 1:04:37.400 1:04:32.900 10:23
43 213 Jim Bussler M 56 Dowagiac 1:05:09.700 1:04:54.800 10:27
44 203 Feona Arndt F 45 New Carlisle 1:06:17.800 1:05:55.500 10:37
45 237 Stephanie Lear F 52 Saint Joseph 1:06:27.700 1:06:09.900 10:39
46 223 Janice Eagle F 60 Stevensville 1:06:29.000 1:06:11.500 10:39
47 226 Sara Fritz F 34 Saint Joseph 1:06:43.200 1:06:24.900 10:41
48 317 Tony Saviano M 56 Mishawaka 1:09:34.300 1:09:23.300 11:10
49 311 Steven Wahweotten M 31 Dowagiac 1:11:39.300 1:11:34.000 11:31
50 224 Jan Faber F 61 Indianapolis 1:12:39.300 1:12:21.600 11:39
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51 217 Rhonda DeVreese F 66 Mishawaka 1:14:49.500 1:14:25.600 11:59
52 220 Michaela Durnin F 60 Jacksonville 1:16:06.000 1:15:42.200 12:11
53 222 Tommy Dutrieux M 57 Saint Johns 1:16:06.300 1:15:42.500 12:11
54 221 Julie Dutrieux F 54 Indianapolis 1:16:06.000 1:15:48.200 12:12
55 232 Pamela Hess F 50 Eau Claire 1:16:54.200 1:16:30.300 12:19
56 208 Mandy Boone F 48 Berrien Center 1:16:54.500 1:16:30.300 12:19
57 275 James Fox M 63 Mishawaka 1:20:54.800 1:20:37.100 12:58
58 292 Marcy Haney F 49 Raleigh 1:23:01.200 1:22:47.800 13:19
59 293 Matthew Haney M 48 Raleigh 1:23:01.400 1:22:48.100 13:20
60 277 James Furkis M 47 Berrien Center 1:24:19.900 1:24:01.600 13:31
61 255 Brian Vanhusan M 40 Dowagiac 1:25:53.900 1:25:48.300 13:49
62 212 Eleanor Bussler F 9 Dowagiac 1:41:58.000 1:41:30.600 16:20
63 214 Kristie Bussler F 54 Dowagiac 1:41:58.000 1:41:31.200 16:20
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